About the Respondents

Three questions were asked to obtain a picture of the characteristics of the respondent.

A third of the sample were aged 45 to 54, a quarter 65 to 74 and just less than one in five, 55 to

64. 5% of respondents were aged under 35.

Over a third of the sample completing the questionnaire had lived in the parish for 21 years or
more, 29% between six and twenty years, with 36% having lived in the area for five years or less.

In which age group do you belong?
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How many years have you lived in the parish?

21%

18%

14%

3%
= N
——— . . . . . . . .
16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ Prefer not Less than 1 1-5 years
to say year
Base: (All Respondents) (169) Base: (All Respondents) (169)

6-10 years

11-20 years 21-40 years

41+ years

849% of the sample intend to stay living in Long Marston, 9% wish to leave, and 6% want to stay
in either larger, smaller or extended accommodation

Are you intending to stay living in Long Marston?

Yes in smaller I 2%

Yes by extending/adapting I 2%

Yes in larger F 2%
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